
複試

序號

報到

時間
准考證字號

抽籤  時

間
試教起 口試起 複試訖

1 113A020003 08:00 08:30 08:40 08:50

2 113A020004 08:20 08:50 09:00 09:10

3 113A020005 08:40 09:10 09:20 09:30

4 113A020007 09:00 09:30 09:40 09:50

5 113A020009 09:20 09:50 10:00 10:10

6 113A020011 09:50 10:20 10:30 10:40

7 113A320003 10:10 10:40 10:50 11:00

8 113A320004 10:30 11:00 11:10 11:20

10:10~10:20休息

屏東縣113學年度公立幼兒園契約進用教保員甄選

原民區複試（試教、口試）時間分配表

上午場

7:40 ~

7:50

9:30~

9:40


